KAWARTHA KOMETS SPECIAL NEEDS HOCKEY PROGRAM-SCHEDULE 2019/2020 SEASON-Updated Feb. 18, 2020

DATE SATURNS GALAXY METEORS PHOENIX
Sat Oct. 19" Awa Game @ Newmarket 10:15 Game @ Newmarket 11:00 | Game @ Newmarket 11:00 Game @ Newmarket 12:00
y
Sat Oct. 26" Home Practice 9am Practice 10am Practice 11am Practice 12pm
Sat Nov.2"™ Home Practice 9am Practice 10am Practice 11am Practice 12pm
sat Nov. 9™ Home Skills Skate 9am vs. Meteors 11am vs. Galaxy 11am Scrimmage 12pm
Scrimmage 10am
Sat Nov. 16" Home Home vs Innisfilllam Practice 9am Practice 10am Home vs. Innisfill 12pm
SatNov. 23" Home Home vs Newmarket10am Home vs Newmarketllam | Practice 9am Home vs. Newmarket12pm
Sun Nov. 24" Away Game @ Ajax 10 am Game @ Ajax 11am Game @ Ajax 10:30am Game @ Ajax11:30
sat Nov. 30" Home Home vs. Durham9am Home vs. Durham10am Homevs.Durhamllam Home vs Durham12pm
Sat Dec. 7" DAY OFF | DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF DAY OFF
sat Dec. 14" Home Home vs. Diamonds 10am Practice 9am Home vs. Diamonds 11am Home vs. Diamonds 12pm
Sat Dec. 21 Home Practice 9am Practice 10am Practice 11am Practice 12pm
Sat Dec. 28" ***Christmas Break—Happy Holidays  Christmas Break—Happy Holidays***
Sat Jan. 4" Home Practice 9am Practice 10am | Practice 11am Practice 12pm
sat Jan. 11" Away Game @ Diamonds 4pm Game @ Diamonds 5pm Mixed GALAXY/METEORS Game @ Diamonds 6pm
sat Jan. 18" Away Game @ Brampton 9am Game @ Brampton 10am — Mixed GALAXY/METEORS No Game
sat Jan. 25" Home Practice 9am Practice 10am Practice 11am Practice 12pm
Sat Feb. 1% Home Practice at Kinsmen9am Practice at Kinsmenl0am Practice at Kinsmenllam Practice atKinsmen12pm
Sun Feb. 2™ Away Game @ Durham 10am Game @ Durham 11am Game @ Durham 10:30am Game @ Durham 11:30am
Sat Feb. 8" Home Practice 9am Practice 10am Practice 11am Practice 12pm
Sat Feb. 15" Away ****Kjtchener Ice Pirates Tournament*** Friday, February 14" to 16th
Sat Feb. 22™ Home Home vs. Durham9am Home vs. Durham10am Home vs. Durhamllam Home vs Durham12pm
Sat Feb. 29" Home Practice 9am Practice 10am Mississauga Crusaders 11am | Practice 12pm
sat March 7*" Home 9 am OPEN | Homevs. Home vs. Diamonds 11am *** Home vs. Diamonds 12pm
Diamonds 10am
Sat March 14" Home 9 am OPEN | Homevs. Home vs. Bramptonllam *** Practice 12pm
Brampton 10am
Sat March 21° Away Game @ Innisfil 11am | Game @Innisfil 12pm
Sat March 28" Away Game at Donaldson’s Game at Donaldson’s Diamonds 5pm *** Game at Donaldson’s

Diamonds 4pm

Diamonds 6pm

NOTE: We have added three (3) away games against the Donaldson’s Diamonds on Sat. March 28" to make up for the cancelled games.

David Fisher/Kawartha Komets- dwfisher@nexicom.net or (705) 750-0655 — *** We’ll decide which Intermediate team(s) plays on these dates.

NOTE: We do our best to schedule an equal number of games for each of our four (4) teams. This can be difficult when some of the organizations
we play only have two or three teams. THANK YOU for your understanding.

PRACTICES - YELLOW HOME GAMES — WHITE AWAY GAMES - GRAY




